
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
  1 - JAN 
  2 - FEB
  3 - MRT B C D A B
  4 - APR C D A B
  5 - MEI C D A B C
  6 - JUNI D A B C
  7 - JULI D A B C
  8  -AUG D A B C D 
  9 - SEPT A B C D 
10 - OKT A B C D 
11 - NOV A B C D A
12 - DEC

 

PL Indeling aanvullen met mensen uit werkploegen
Indeling door Bestuur Groen.

Machine onderh.
      

Schoolvakantie 2025   12-07-25  t/m 24-08-25

Werkploeg A

Bestuur
Ploeg B cont.

17-1-2025

Tuin
TuinGroenstrook 2

Werkploeg A

209
214

ROOSTER HAKSELPLOEG 2025

TUIN NR

Tuin
Tuin
Tuin
Tuin
Tuin

178
13
30

104
120


